
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 33               3               897                933               

Bagong Pag‐Asa 86               27            3,029             3,142            

Bahay Toro 191             42            6,162             6,395            

Balingasa 38               16            1,235             1,289            

Bungad 28               9               924                961               

Damar 21               ‐           230                251               

Damayan 18               7               847                872               

Del Monte 25               10            1,231             1,266            

Katipunan 20               3               693                716               

Lourdes 29               7               829                865               

Maharlika 16               6               778                800               

Manresa 26               8               1,118             1,152            

Mariblo 6                  1               373                380               

Masambong 24               13            1,066             1,103            

N.S. Amoranto 15               5               753                773               

Nayong Kanluran 14               9               365                388               

Paang Bundok 12               8               651                671               

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon 17               7               357                381               

Paltok 43               19            1,574             1,636            

Paraiso 7                  4               420                431               

Phil‐Am 23               4               463                490               

Project 6 69               10            1,953             2,032            

Ramon Magsaysay 30               6               1,378             1,414            

Saint Peter 20               3               612                635               

Salvacion 23               6               846                875               

San Antonio 56               18            1,750             1,824            

San Isidro Labrador 34               5               898                937               

San Jose 23               8               687                718               

Santa Cruz 17               ‐           606                623               

Santa Teresita 52               3               1,611             1,666            

Santo Cristo 52               5               1,817             1,874            

Santo Domingo 39               8               1,175             1,222            

Siena 10               2               577                589               

Talayan 19               3               420                442               

Vasra 43               3               1,061             1,107            

Veterans Village 41               15            1,682             1,738            

West Triangle 36               5               811                852               

District 1 Total 1,256    308 41,879    43,443   
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 56               37            4,104             4,197            

Batasan Hills 62               72            10,495           10,629          

Commonwealth 55               71            7,668             7,794            

Holy Spirit 40               57            6,737             6,834            

Payatas 21               66            5,631             5,718            

District 2 Total 234       303 34,635    35,172   

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 9                  3               761                773               

Bagumbayan 30               8               2,444             2,482            

Bagumbuhay 7                  10            1,287             1,304            

Bayanihan 2                  1               153                156               

Blue Ridge A 2                  4               233                239               

Blue Ridge B 2                  ‐           216                218               

Camp Aguinaldo 14               1               1,411             1,426            

Claro 3                  2               780                785               

Dioquino Zobel 2                  4               248                254               

Duyan‐Duyan 6                  ‐           568                574               

E. Rodriguez 25               21            2,391             2,437            

East Kamias 11               11            1,039             1,061            

Escopa I 3                  4               340                347               

Escopa II 1                  ‐           107                108               

Escopa III 3                  3               544                550               

Escopa IV 2                  3               191                196               

Libis 7                  4               620                631               

Loyola Heights 36               12            2,467             2,515            

Mangga 1                  1               147                149               

Marilag 18               25            1,796             1,839            

Masagana 6                  5               869                880               

Matandang Balara 54               40            5,632             5,726            

Milagrosa 9                  5               1,082             1,096            

Pansol 21               16            2,082             2,119            

Quirino 2‐A 5                  1               794                800               

Quirino 2‐B 5                  1               804                810               

Quirino 2‐C 6                  1               423                430               

Quirino 3‐A 2                  1               256                259               

Saint Ignatius 1                  4               296                301               

San Roque 16               11            2,259             2,286            

Silangan 10               4               805                819               

Socorro 62               14            4,815             4,891            

Tagumpay ‐              1               221                222               

Ugong Norte 45               5               1,547             1,597            

Villa Maria Clara 6                  4               447                457               

West Kamias 4                  8               786                798               

White Plains 18               1               590                609               

District 3 Total 454       239 41,451    42,144   
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 174             4               3,316             3,494            

Botocan 15               2               462                479               

Central 68               9               2,175             2,252            

Damayang Lagi 48               3               1,422             1,473            

Don Manuel 25               ‐           615                640               

Doña Aurora 15               3               667                685               

Doña Imelda 75               8               1,565             1,648            

Doña Josefa 9                  1               445                455               

Horseshoe 21               1               491                513               

Immaculate Concepcion 32               7               1,046             1,085            

Kalusugan 46               4               1,001             1,051            

Kamuning 66               11            1,813             1,890            

Kaunlaran 71               6               2,000             2,077            

Kristong Hari 14               4               704                722               

Krus Na Ligas 62               11            2,150             2,223            

Laging Handa 62               2               1,117             1,181            

Malaya 3                  5               473                481               

Mariana 79               4               2,071             2,154            

Obrero 35               2               853                890               

Old Capitol Site 13               3               362                378               

Paligsahan 26               7               911                944               

Pinagkaisahan 31               3               914                948               

Pinyahan 96               18            3,021             3,135            

Roxas 50               8               1,816             1,874            

Sacred Heart 37               5               1,034             1,076            

San Isidro Galas 24               ‐           881                905               

San Martin De Porres 75               12            1,104             1,191            

San Vicente 14               1               648                663               

Santo Niño 20               3               805                828               

Santol 22               3               967                992               

Sikatuna Village 50               7               1,389             1,446            

South Triangle 123             5               2,436             2,564            

Tatalon 74               22            2,850             2,946            

Teachers Village East 25               1               569                595               

Teachers Village West 19               4               578                601               

U.P. Campus 55               13            2,520             2,588            

U.P. Village 20               ‐           686                706               

Valencia 77               3               1,459             1,539            

District 4 Total 1,771    205 49,336    51,312   
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 93               32            3,977             4,102            

Capri 4                  6               439                449               

Fairview 202             25            5,451             5,678            

Greater Lagro 105             15            2,705             2,825            

Gulod 57               52            3,173             3,282            

Kaligayahan 150             21            4,656             4,827            

Nagkaisang Nayon 61               34            3,054             3,149            

North Fairview 100             13            3,127             3,240            

Novaliches Proper 104             12            2,266             2,382            

Pasong Putik 59               9               2,343             2,411            

San Agustin 52               14            1,973             2,039            

San Bartolome 141             34            4,763             4,938            

Santa Lucia 31               7               1,673             1,711            

Santa Monica 61               13            2,373             2,447            

District 5 Total 1,220    287 41,973    43,480   

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 11               29            2,275             2,315            

Baesa 17               40            2,788             2,845            

Balong Bato 7                  10            639                656               

Culiat 102             38            6,200             6,340            

New Era 56               5               1,605             1,666            

Pasong Tamo 127             55            7,854             8,036            

Sangandaan 29               20            2,516             2,565            

Sauyo 30               38            4,726             4,794            

Talipapa 25               23            3,515             3,563            

Tandang Sora 111             48            6,984             7,143            

Unang Sigaw 3                  4               330                337               

District 6 Total 518       310 39,432    40,260   
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